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Jungschiitzen

Kemeter Michael
Anglberger Roman
Kirchmayer Christian
Liedl Bernhard
Mantsch Patrick
Bitterer Richard

Hodl Benedikt
Nossian Roland
Eilenberger Gottfried

. Fellner Simon
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

Z0bl Stefan
Vaschauner Mario
Penz Christian
Karabetian Alexander
Seifert Tobias
Selinger Bernhard
Fail3t Michael
Zangerl Mathias
Steinwender Andreas
Lorenz Harald
Rhomberg Stefan
Eder Stefan

Hauer Andreas
Wendelin Andreas
Prokesch Klaus
Haas Bernhard
Reicher Daniel
Juen Ludwig
Tanghatari Hamed
Zangerl Andreas
Pokorny Fabrizian
Abdel Dayem Sami
Guttmann Daniel
Spéttl Siegfried
Gerger Konrad
Praschak Alexander
Mayer Mathias
Zangerl Patrick
Krismer Thomas

Ergebmnisse

1.R 2.R 3.R

Steiermark 368 372 374
Oberdsterreich 370 367 367
Burgenland 362 366 348
Burgenland 351 360 355
Vorarlberg 358 331 356
Wien 352 346 346
Vorarlberg 336 335 354
Niederdsterreich 347 348 332
Niederdsterreich 332 345 336
Oberdsterreich 342 336 330
Oberdsterreich 336 336 328
Vorarlberg 328 331 332
Tirol 336 348 313
Wien 336 336 325
Tirol 335 327 346
Oberdsterreich 332 334 328
Vorarlberg 329 322 331
Tirol 339 315 313
Tirol 326 329 333
Oberdosterreich 325 321 322
Vorarlberg 317 318 324
Karnten 317 312 319
Wien 298 288 314
Burgenland 286 306 304
Niederosterreich 287 296 304
Niederosterreich 265 296 306
Niederosterreich 287 303 303
Tirol 275 272 309
Niederdsterreich 273 287 290
Tirol 281 286 282
Niederdsterreich 226 258 234
Vorarlberg 0 296 324
Burgenland 0 296 307
Tirol 283 284 0

Niederd6sterreich 272 263 279
Niederdsterreich 282 211 254
Niederosterreich 232 0 260
Tirol 257 261 0

Vorarlberg 342 0 0

Mannschaftwertung

Niederosterreich 1
Vorarlberg
Burgenland
Oberosterreich 2
Tirol 1
Oberosterreich 1
Wien
Niederdsterreich 2
Tirol 2

. Niederosterreich 3

1025 1038 1019
1023 997 1042
999 1032 1007

999 991 980
997 1004 992
1015 969 994
986 970 985
825 886 899
813 819 904

791 817 817

1031

1043

1031
998
964
951
982
911
952
814

Gesamt
1486
1473
1442
1428
1397
1390
1372
1362
1362
1349
1336
1335
1334
1332
1329
1326
1326
1326
1294
1293
1284
1278
1201
1199
1196
1186
1185
1152
1150
1123
996
944
903
864
814
747
719
518
342

4113
4105
4069
3968
3957
3929
3923
3521
3488
3239
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weibl. Junioren

Pranter Elke
Stadler Katrin
Beer Bianca
Zimper Lisa
Weiser Regina
Rundel Veronika
Staller Madeleine
Fasching Claudia

méannl. Junioren

Bertsch Thomas
Blattner Michael
Hack Stefan
Innendorfer Felix
Schranz Roland

Steinkleibl Michael
Bolitschek Benedikt

Janker Christoph

Bitzinger Reinhard
. Wolf Markus

. Hahn Rene

. Metzler Manuel

. Zerlauth Karl

. Allgauer Matthias
. Nesensohn Mathias
. Jager Gerhard

Mannschaftswertung

Oberosterreich 1
Vorarlberg
Oberdsterreich 2
Niederosterreich
Tirol

Ergeht an:
alle LSPLT

0sz

Karnten
Oberdsterreich
Niederdsterreich
Niederdsterreich
Wien

Vorarlberg
Oberdosterreich
Burgenland

Vorarlberg
Niederdsterreich
Oberdsterreich
Oberdsterreich
Tirol
Oberdsterreich
Oberdsterreich
Oberdsterreich
Niederdsterreich
Tirol
Niederdsterreich
Vorarlberg
Vorarlberg
Vorarlberg
Vorarlberg

Tirol

gg%w«/

1.R

358
349
346
345
331
325
309

560
550
552
539
540
536
522
522
509
488
497
0
535
497
494
520

1613
1592
1584
1556
1548
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2.R

362
358
345
345
344
338
266
340

535
548
533
538
534
531
518
507
512
510
497
530
528
501
495
507

1589
1593
1575
1557
1551

3.R

364
356
351
343
343
343
299
347

559
560
544
542
538
524
522
518
518
499
501
518

484
492

1608
1569
1578
1579
1037

4. R

359
356
347
347
334
323
246
343

562
550
533
543
536
538
522
532
513
515
501
545
524

o O o

1598
1631
1591
1564
1051

Gesamt

1443
1419
1389
1380
1352
1329
1120
1030

2216
2208
2162
2162
2148
2129
2084
2079
2052
2012
1996
1593
1587
1482
1481
1027

6408
6385
6328
6256
5187



